
Name Contact Department
Food Seth Holmes https://anthropology.berkeley.edu/seth-holmes Anthropology

Alastair Iles https://ourenvironment.berkeley.edu/people/alastair-t-iles Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Michael Watts https://geography.berkeley.edu/professor-emeritus-michael-watts Geography

Economics - Poverty - Disadvantaged Communities Charisma Acey https://ced.berkeley.edu/people/charisma-acey City & Regional Planning
Jason Corburn https://publichealth.berkeley.edu/people/jason-corburn Public Health
Kristina Hill https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/kristina-hill Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning
Michael Mascarenhas https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/michael-mascarenhas Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Rachel Morello-Frosch https://publichealth.berkeley.edu/people/rachel-morello-frosch Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Dara O’Rourke https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/dara-orourke Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Isha Ray https://erg.berkeley.edu/people/ray-isha/ Energy & Resources
Michael Watts https://geography.berkeley.edu/professor-emeritus-michael-watts Geography
Clare Pace https://nature.berkeley.edu/morellofroschlab/amo-team/clare-pace/ Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Jenny Rempel https://erg.berkeley.edu/people/rempel-jenny/ Energy & Resources

Law Taeku Lee https://polisci.berkeley.edu/people/person/taeku-lee Political Science
Water, Climate Change Isha Ray https://erg.berkeley.edu/people/ray-isha/ Energy & Resources

Kristina Hill https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/kristina-hill Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning
Michael Mascarenhas https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/michael-mascarenhas Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Rachel Morello-Frosch https://publichealth.berkeley.edu/people/rachel-morello-frosch Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Julie Gorecki https://ourenvironment.berkeley.edu/people/julie-gorecki Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Katherine Wolf https://ourenvironment.berkeley.edu/users/1600047 Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Clare Pace https://nature.berkeley.edu/morellofroschlab/amo-team/clare-pace/ Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Jenny Rempel https://erg.berkeley.edu/people/rempel-jenny/ Energy & Resources

Conservation Kristina Hill https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/kristina-hill Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning
Public Health Seth Holmes https://anthropology.berkeley.edu/seth-holmes Anthropology

Rachel Morello-Frosch https://publichealth.berkeley.edu/people/rachel-morello-frosch Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Nancy Peluso https://ourenvironment.berkeley.edu/people/nancy-lee-peluso Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Clare Pace https://nature.berkeley.edu/morellofroschlab/amo-team/clare-pace/ Environmental Science, Policy & Management

Latin America Seth Holmes https://anthropology.berkeley.edu/seth-holmes Anthropology
Ethnic Studies, Anthropology, Social Sciences Seth Holmes https://anthropology.berkeley.edu/seth-holmes Anthropology

Nancy Peluso https://ourenvironment.berkeley.edu/people/nancy-lee-peluso Environmental Science, Policy & Management
GIS Clare Pace https://nature.berkeley.edu/morellofroschlab/amo-team/clare-pace/ Environmental Science, Policy & Management

Jenny Rempel https://erg.berkeley.edu/people/rempel-jenny/ Energy & Resources
Sustainability Charisma Acey https://ced.berkeley.edu/people/charisma-acey City & Regional Planning

Kristina Hill https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/kristina-hill Landscape Architecture & Environmental Planning
Alastair Iles https://ourenvironment.berkeley.edu/people/alastair-t-iles Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Rachel Morello-Frosch https://publichealth.berkeley.edu/people/rachel-morello-frosch Environmental Science, Policy & Management
Dara O’Rourke https://vcresearch.berkeley.edu/faculty/dara-orourke Environmental Science, Policy & Management
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